
1 Michael McKernan Oakleigh Rifle Club 33180 598.44

2 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 597.38

3 Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 596.34

4 Gregory Tomorad Golden City SBRC 30928 592.35

5 Xavier McLaurin MCC SBRC 32351 592.27

6 John Denton Albury 32889 592.24

7 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 591.31

8 Roderick Williams MCC SBRC 30840 591.29

9 Michael Brown Frankston Pen TRC 33080 590.27

10 Robert Eckels Charleville 42685 589.29

1st Michael McKernan Oakleigh Rifle Club 33180 598.44

2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 597.38

3rd Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 596.34

1st John Denton Albury 32889 592.24

2nd Michael Brown Frankston Pen TRC 33080 590.27

3rd Michael Lonergan Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 589.27

1st Geoffrey Place Portland SBRC 33074 587.33

2nd Matthew Irvine Portland SBRC 32883 583.21

3rd Gavin Baker Fairfield Rifle Club 32727 580.17

Target Rifle Victoria State Postal 2015

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

20m Prone

Top Ten

A Grade

1st Mitchell Brown Frankston Pen TRC 33116 574.11

2nd Paul Allinson MCC SBRC 32924 562.06

3rd Lynda Gardiner Albury 33106 548.13

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 588.24

2nd Matthew Irvine Portland SBRC 32883 583.21

3rd Michael Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33168 540.07

1st Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 596.34

2nd Michael Lonergan Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 589.27

3rd Barry MacFarlane Camberwell TRC 30572 585.23

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Top Junior

Top Veteran



20m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 A 100 8 100 6 100 8 100 8 98 7 100 7 598.44

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 100 7 100 8 100 6 99 5 100 8 98 4 597.38

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 100 5 100 5 100 5 99 7 99 7 98 5 596.34

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 100 8 99 6 99 6 99 4 96 4 99 7 592.35

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 99 8 99 3 98 4 97 3 100 6 99 3 592.27

Denton John Albury S 32889 B 98 3 98 2 99 1 98 6 99 5 100 7 592.24

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 97 4 99 5 99 5 98 5 99 5 99 7 591.31

Williams Roderick MCC SBRC S 30840 A 98 6 98 7 98 3 99 4 98 4 100 5 591.29

Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC S 33080 B 99 3 96 3 100 8 100 5 96 3 99 5 590.27

Eckels Robert Charleville S 42685 A 99 5 99 4 98 8 97 2 97 5 99 5 589.29

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B 100 6 99 5 98 4 95 4 97 3 100 5 589.27

Johnson Michael Portland SBRC S 30523 A 96 3 99 5 99 6 97 3 100 5 98 4 589.26

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 A 98 5 97 2 97 1 99 7 100 3 98 4 589.22

Dunn Stewart Sandringham SB & ARC S 30646 B 97 4 100 7 99 6 97 5 98 5 97 4 588.31

Preston Christopher Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 98 5 98 4 100 6 97 3 97 5 98 6 588.29

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 B 99 4 95 2 99 6 97 3 98 4 100 5 588.24

Ebbott Kate MCC SBRC S 32906 A 96 0 97 4 98 2 100 7 99 3 98 5 588.21

Coupe David Portland SBRC S 32552 A 98 5 98 2 98 4 99 4 97 3 98 2 588.20

Place Geoffrey Portland SBRC S 33074 C 98 5 99 7 98 7 96 4 97 5 99 5 587.33

Baker Robert Fairfield Rifle Club S 30669 B 99 4 98 3 97 3 97 2 99 8 97 1 587.21

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 B 96 2 97 4 98 4 98 5 98 2 99 5 586.22

Williams Adrian Donnybrook S 62164 B 96 5 99 5 99 5 95 4 97 4 99 5 585.28

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 A 95 2 97 5 97 6 99 3 99 4 98 3 585.23

Fraser Angus Target Rifle Traralgon S 33454 B 96 4 100 5 97 3 97 3 98 5 97 3 585.23

McLay David MCC SBRC S 32804 B 99 5 96 2 100 6 98 5 97 4 94 1 584.23

West John MCC SBRC S 32940 B 98 3 96 6 96 0 98 3 98 5 98 4 584.21

Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC J 32883 C 97 3 96 3 96 3 98 4 97 4 99 4 583.21

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 97 2 99 2 98 4 94 3 97 0 97 2 582.13

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 B 95 2 100 8 97 4 95 1 97 6 97 4 581.25

Prencel Ted Canberra S 21616 B 94 4 95 2 99 5 96 4 99 4 98 5 581.24
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1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Prince Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club S 31003 B 96 4 95 4 97 3 96 2 100 6 97 3 581.22

Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 96 1 96 4 99 7 98 3 98 6 93 1 580.22

Cope Andrew Golden City SBRC S 31469 B 95 5 97 3 97 2 99 3 99 6 93 1 580.20

Baker Gavin Fairfield Rifle Club S 32727 C 94 1 98 2 97 3 95 0 98 6 98 5 580.17

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 C 98 4 100 5 96 1 94 0 96 1 96 4 580.15

Hunt Robert Northcote TRC S 33412 B 97 2 96 3 96 3 95 3 97 4 98 6 579.21

Burgess Jordie Sandringham SB & ARC S 32983 B 96 2 98 5 94 2 98 2 96 2 97 3 579.16

Breeze Angela Leongatha SBRC S 33482 C 97 2 97 3 98 3 97 3 96 2 94 2 579.15

Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC S 33539 C 95 2 95 4 96 3 98 7 95 2 99 3 578.21

Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield SBRC S 30530 B 97 2 96 2 97 5 98 3 96 4 94 2 578.18

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 96 2 94 1 98 6 94 3 97 1 97 3 576.16

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 97 5 94 2 97 3 99 4 96 2 93 0 576.16

Templeman Thomas Kyneton SBRC V 32583 B 96 2 96 2 94 2 96 2 97 4 96 2 575.14

Thompson Michael Target Rifle Traralgon V 32828 C 98 4 98 6 93 3 96 2 96 2 93 2 574.19

McCann Ricky Target Rifle Geelong S 33420 B 95 2 95 3 96 4 95 3 97 3 96 3 574.18

Brown Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC S 33116 D 95 0 94 2 93 1 99 5 97 3 96 0 574.11

Young Karen Camberwell TRC S 30684 C 95 1 92 3 95 3 96 2 97 3 96 3 571.15

Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club V 30668 B 96 4 93 3 93 0 99 7 96 1 94 0 571.15

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 B 93 0 97 3 96 2 97 4 97 3 91 2 571.14

Jeffery Neil MCC SBRC V 31122 B 95 2 98 3 94 2 94 5 95 2 94 0 570.14

Lucas Trevor Frankston Pen TRC S 32455 B 94 3 94 1 97 3 93 1 93 2 99 3 570.13

Tan Gavin MCC SBRC S 33138 C 96 1 97 0 96 1 94 1 95 3 91 1 569.07

Fallshaw Tom Northcote TRC S 33445 C 93 1 97 2 99 5 95 3 87 2 97 4 568.17

Homewood Karyn Lancefield SBRC S 31117 C 93 1 96 3 96 1 97 5 86 1 97 3 565.14

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 C 96 5 94 2 93 0 93 3 91 1 97 3 564.14

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 C 94 3 95 2 91 4 90 0 96 2 96 2 562.13

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 D 93 0 95 2 96 3 94 1 96 0 88 0 562.06

Bortolin Ezio (Des) Camberwell TRC V 30011 C 92 2 95 2 94 2 95 1 93 0 92 0 561.07

Herron Robert Fairfield Rifle Club V 31412 C 92 2 94 2 94 3 93 2 92 1 95 1 560.11

Jeffs Cameron Camberwell TRC S 30573 C 93 2 92 2 96 1 92 1 95 2 91 0 559.08

Duggan Matthew Fairfield Rifle Club S 32784 C 96 3 91 0 92 1 92 1 91 0 96 3 558.08

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C 90 1 91 0 92 0 92 3 95 2 97 3 557.09

Elliott Frank Mornington SBRC V 31362 C 95 4 95 3 90 1 87 1 91 2 97 2 555.13

Rosewell Peter Kyneton SBRC S 33890 C 90 0 94 1 93 2 96 3 88 1 94 3 555.10



Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C 92 2 90 2 98 2 93 1 93 1 89 1 555.09

Gardiner Lynda Albury S 33106 D 95 4 88 1 94 3 92 2 89 1 90 2 548.13

Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 D 91 1 94 3 89 1 92 2 88 0 93 4 547.11

Millar William MCC SBRC V 32236 D 91 1 92 4 82 0 97 4 91 0 93 2 546.11

Ooi Kai Lake Gillear S 33959 D 92 3 93 1 91 1 91 2 90 0 88 0 545.07

Ameerbeg Frank Target Rifle Traralgon V 31086 D 88 1 91 2 97 4 88 1 87 0 93 1 544.09

Bourke Chris Canberra S 26905 D 93 2 83 0 90 1 91 2 91 1 94 0 542.06

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 D 92 3 92 1 87 0 88 1 90 1 91 1 540.07

Gall Sarah MCC SBRC S 33948 D 87 2 91 1 88 0 95 1 91 0 88 2 540.06

Scott Roger Northcote TRC S 33234 D 89 1 91 3 93 1 93 3 81 2 92 3 539.13

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 D 94 2 88 1 89 1 82 0 95 3 79 0 527.07

Tsebelis Nick Target Rifle Traralgon S 33889 D 85 1 86 1 87 1 88 1 89 1 90 1 525.06

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC V 30096 B 100 7 96 4 98 6 0 0 97 1 95 4 486.22



1 Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 584.20

2 Sean Hudgson Kyneton SBRC 33305 580.17

3 Robert Baker Fairfield Rifle Club 30669 578.16

4 Laurence Hare Portland SBRC 33919 578.09

5 Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 577.14

6 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 575.14

7 Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 575.10

8 Raymond Knight Portland SBRC 33129 575.08

9 Zali Hudgson Kyneton SBRC 33307 574.17

10 Gerhard Maya Lake Gillear 30304 574.10

1st Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 584.20

2nd Laurence Hare Portland SBRC 33919 578.09

3rd Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 577.14

1st Sean Hudgson Kyneton SBRC 33305 580.17

2nd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 575.14

3rd Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 575.10

1st Robert Baker Fairfield Rifle Club 30669 578.16

2nd Lynn Durston Lancefield SBRC 32970 570.14

3rd David Garrett Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 570.10

Target Rifle Victoria State Postal 2015

B Grade

C Grade

D Grade

20m Bench

Top Ten

A Grade

1st Paul Rusic Fairfield Rifle Club 32991 564.09

2nd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 564.06

3rd Loris Rossit Camberwell TRC 30860 560.09

1st Zali Hudgson Kyneton SBRC 33307 574.17

2nd Alexander Tsebelis Target Rifle Traralgon 33897 549.05

3rd

1st Zali Hudgson Kyneton SBRC 33307 574.17

2nd Michael Di Pasquale MCC SBRC 33168 567.06

3rd Natasha Jenkins Target Rifle Traralgon 33241 562.06

1st Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 584.20

2nd Laurence Hare Portland SBRC 33919 578.09

3rd Kevin Corneliusen Albury 30363 575.10

D Grade

Top Sub Junior

Top Junior

Top Veteran



20m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Taylor Alan Portland SBRC V 33122 A 97 2 96 3 97 2 98 4 96 4 100 5 584.20

Hudgson Sean Kyneton SBRC S 33305 B 97 2 97 4 96 3 98 4 95 1 97 3 580.17

Baker Robert Fairfield Rifle Club S 30669 C 96 3 98 3 95 1 95 4 97 3 97 2 578.16

Hare Laurence Portland SBRC V 33919 A 96 0 95 4 98 3 99 1 95 1 95 0 578.09

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A 97 4 95 3 97 4 97 1 97 2 94 0 577.14

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B 95 2 95 3 97 3 96 0 94 0 98 6 575.14

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 B 98 4 92 1 95 1 95 1 99 1 96 2 575.10

Knight Raymond Portland SBRC V 33129 B 96 2 95 3 93 0 97 1 97 1 97 1 575.08

Hudgson Zali Kyneton SBRC SJ 33307 B 95 2 94 3 98 3 98 5 95 3 94 1 574.17

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 B 96 0 95 1 94 1 96 1 95 2 98 5 574.10

Swann Derek Eltham SB & ARC V 32915 B 92 0 98 2 98 1 95 1 94 0 95 0 572.04

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 A 95 2 97 3 95 1 97 3 95 2 92 1 571.12

Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30239 A 95 3 93 0 95 1 94 0 100 3 94 3 571.10

Bruton Ann Charleville S 43373 A 93 1 97 0 94 0 96 3 95 3 96 0 571.07

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 B 96 3 94 1 95 3 95 2 95 4 95 2 570.15

Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC V 32970 C 93 0 96 2 96 3 93 2 96 2 96 5 570.14

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon S 33056 B 95 1 93 1 95 5 98 2 94 2 95 2 570.13

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 A 94 1 94 3 95 2 94 2 96 2 97 2 570.12

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 A 97 3 96 4 94 1 93 2 94 0 96 1 570.11

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 C 95 0 95 2 95 3 94 1 96 2 95 2 570.10

Beard Colin Mornington SBRC V 33083 A 96 2 93 0 96 1 96 3 94 1 95 2 570.09

Baker Alan Fairfield Rifle Club V 30668 B 96 2 96 1 95 2 93 0 96 2 94 1 570.08

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A 94 0 94 2 94 1 96 3 95 4 96 2 569.12

Beneta Steve Oakleigh Rifle Club S 30140 B 98 4 96 3 96 2 92 0 96 1 91 0 569.10

Bailey Heather Portland SBRC S 33365 A 98 3 96 2 94 0 94 1 93 0 93 2 568.08

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 A 94 0 93 2 95 2 96 0 96 2 93 0 567.06

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 A 93 1 95 3 92 1 96 4 92 0 98 5 566.14

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 B 95 1 93 2 94 1 98 5 93 0 93 1 566.10

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 B 91 0 94 1 96 1 95 2 95 3 95 1 566.08

Anestopoulos Efstratios Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33131 C 96 2 92 1 94 2 96 1 95 1 93 1 566.08

Lazarus Alan Frankston Pen TRC V 32946 B 94 2 95 0 93 1 95 1 96 1 93 1 566.06

Target Rifle Victoria State Postal 2015
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McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 95 2 95 2 90 2 96 4 95 2 94 2 565.14

Aldridge William Eltham SB & ARC V 30245 C 94 2 96 1 93 1 92 0 96 2 94 1 565.07

Eckels Robert Charleville S 42685 B 94 1 93 1 95 0 95 4 94 0 94 1 565.07

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 A 95 0 95 1 93 1 93 2 94 2 95 0 565.06

McGlashan A Not Given Canberra S 29013 B 97 1 94 3 93 0 93 1 94 1 94 0 565.06

Rusic Paul Fairfield Rifle Club S 32991 D 96 3 92 0 95 1 94 3 95 2 92 0 564.09

Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC S 30822 D 93 1 97 2 93 1 93 1 95 1 93 0 564.06

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 B 94 1 93 2 95 1 95 3 93 2 93 0 563.09

Jenkins Natasha Target Rifle Traralgon J 33241 B 95 1 90 0 94 1 95 2 92 1 96 1 562.06

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 C 94 1 95 1 91 1 91 1 94 1 96 3 561.08

Ross William Leongatha SBRC V 31151 C 94 1 93 2 93 0 92 0 93 1 96 2 561.06

Dick William Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 97 2 95 2 92 0 93 0 92 1 92 1 561.06

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 D 93 3 96 2 93 0 92 1 94 3 92 0 560.09

Place Geoffrey Portland SBRC S 33074 B 93 1 93 2 95 3 92 0 92 1 94 2 559.09

Jenkins David Target Rifle Traralgon S 33242 C 92 0 95 3 94 1 92 0 93 1 93 1 559.06

Lucas Keith Target Rifle Traralgon V 32523 B 92 1 92 0 96 3 93 0 90 0 94 2 557.06

Reilly Darren Sale SBRC S 32717 B 94 1 94 0 90 0 92 0 94 2 92 1 556.04

Williams Adrian Donnybrook S 62164 C 91 1 94 2 93 1 90 0 95 2 91 0 554.06

Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC S 33435 D 93 2 89 2 91 0 90 0 95 2 95 1 553.07

Herron Robert Fairfield Rifle Club V 31412 D 94 1 93 1 90 0 93 1 90 0 93 1 553.04

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 D 92 0 94 2 89 0 94 3 92 0 91 0 552.05

Jeffs Cameron Camberwell TRC S 30573 D 90 0 91 0 92 1 94 1 95 2 90 0 552.04

Gullock Gordon Canberra S 25014 C 89 0 90 0 92 0 94 0 94 1 91 0 550.01

Tsebelis Alexander Target Rifle Traralgon SJ 33897 D 90 2 91 0 91 0 92 1 93 1 92 1 549.05

Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 D 91 0 89 0 91 0 93 2 93 1 92 1 549.04

Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 D 90 1 91 0 93 1 91 1 91 1 92 0 548.04

Young Karen Camberwell TRC S 30684 D 90 0 90 0 91 0 91 1 93 1 92 1 547.03

Davies Rees Kyneton SBRC V 30751 D 90 1 95 3 92 0 91 0 88 0 88 0 544.04


